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May

April

March

January

October

February

November

December

September

Jr High Choral Festival 

7th Grade String Festival 

SC Choir Blast-Off Concert
So_You’ll_XV: A Tale of ___ 

Band Concert 
Orchestra Honors Concert
Concert Orchestra Cafe Soli
Urinetown: The Musical 

Jazz Band Concert 
Junior High Jazz Festival 

Jr High Marching Band Night
So_You’ll_XV: A Tale of ___ 
LT Jazz Ensemble Concert
The House at Pooh Corner 

Band Concert 
Spring Art Show 
“Step into the Lions Den” 
     Step Show Competition 
North Campus Choir Concert 
Spring Art Show Reception 
Spring Orchestra Concert 
Senior Citizens Prom 
The 24-Hour Plays 

Vocal Honors Masterclass 
The Donna Mavros Festival 
   of Student-Directed One-Acts 

1/16
1/16
1/22 

10/6
10/10
10/19
10/20 
10/21 
10/22 

Eurythmic Dance Company Concert 
Jazz Band Concert
Spring Madrigal Choir Concert  
Spring Festival of Music  
M.A.N.E. 
      (Media Arts Night of Entertainment)  
Varsity Choir Farewell Concert 
Guitar Class Recital
Guitar Class Recital 

3/14 
3/15 - 3/16 

2/1 
2/5 & 2/6
2/12 
2/22 - 2/24 
2/25 
2/28 
2/28 

4/4 
4/12 - 4/20 

4/13 
4/16 
4/18 
4/18 
4/20 
4/20 

Fall Orchestra Concert w/ 8th Graders 
Fall Band Concert 
As You Like it: The Musical 

8th Grade Band Festival & 
     Wind Ensemble Concert  
Fanfares and Carols 

9/21 
9/28 - 9/30 

7:30 pm
7:00 pm 

7:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm 
2:00 pm 
7:30 pm 
7:00 am 

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm 
2:00 pm

7:30 pm
7:00 pm 

7:30 pm
3:00 pm 

3:00 pm 
7:30 pm 
6:30 pm 
7:30 pm 
2:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

Holiday Madrigal Choir Concert 
A Chirstmas Carol: The Radio Play  
Jazz Band Concert 
Guitar Class Recital 
Guitar Class Recital 

6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 

7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
 
6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 

4:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm 
11:00 am 
3:00 pm 

10:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 am 

NC Reber Center
SC Fieldhouse
NC Reber Center

NC Reber Center
SC Performing Arts Center

Bennett Field
SC Performing Arts Center 
NC Reber Center
SC Performing Arts Center
SC Performing Arts Center
SC Performing Arts Center

NC Reber Center
SC Performing Arts Center 
SC Performing Arts Center 
NC Reber Center
NC Reber Center
NC Reber Center
NC Reber Center

NC Reber Center
SC Vits Plena Room D103

NC Reber Center
NC Reber Center
SC Vits Plena Room D103
NC Reber Center
NC Student Cafeteria
SC Performing Arts Center

NC Reber Center
NC Reber Center
SC Performing Arts Center
SC Performing Arts Center
SC Performing Arts Center

NC Reber Center
NC Reber Center

Emmanuel Episcopal Church
NC Reber Center
NC Reber Center
SC Performing Arts Center
SC Performing Arts Center

NC Reber Center
NC Reber Center
Western Springs Baptist Church 
SC Fieldhouse

NC Reber Center
Emmanuel Episcopal Church
SC Performing Arts Center
SC Performing Arts Center

5/2 - 5/4
5/8
5/9
5/14

5/16
5/21
5/22
5/22

11/2
11/9
11/9 
11/10-11/11
11/12

11/14
11/30

7:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

12/7
12/14 - 12/16
12/18
12/19
12/19

Western Springs Baptist Church
SC Performing Arts Center



SC Choir Blast-Off Concert
Saturday, September 23
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
So_You’ll_XV: A Tale of ___
Thursday-Saturday, September 28-30
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 pm
So_You’ll_XV: A Tale of ___
Tuesday, October 10
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 pm
The House at Pooh Corner
Friday, October 20
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 pm
Saturday, October 21
SC Performing Arts Center, 11:00 am
Sunday, October 22
SC Performing Arts Center, 3:00 pm
As You Like it: The Musical Thursday-
Saturday, November 9-11 SC
Performing Arts Center, 7:00 pm
Sunday, November 12
SC Performing Arts Center, 2:00 pm

Theatre
Theatre productions are
$10 for adults and $5 
for children and senior
citizens. All productions
are free for LT students
with a student ID, except
the February musical,
which costs $5.

Spring Art Show
Friday, April 12
SC Vits Plena Room D103, 3:00 pm
Spring Art Show Reception
Thursday, April 18
SC Vits Plena Room D103, 6:30 pm

A Christmas Carol: The Radio Play
Thursday-Saturday, December 14-16
NC Reber Center, 7:00 pm
Urinetown: The Musical
Thursday-Saturday, February 22-24
NC Reber Center, 7:00 pm
Sunday, February 25
NC Reber Center, 2:00 pm
The Donna Mavros 
Festival of Student-Directed One-
Acts 
Friday-Saturday, March 15-16
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 pm
The 24-Hour Plays 
Saturday, April 20
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 pm

M.A.N.E. 
(Media Arts Night of Entertainment)
Thursday, May 16
NC Reber Center, 6:00 pm

“Step into the Lions Den” 
Step Show Competiton 
Saturday, April 13
NC Reber Center, 3:00 pm
Senior Citizens Prom
Thursday, April 20
NC Student Cafeteria, 2:00 pm
Eurythmic Dance Company Concert
Thursday-Saturday, May 2-4
NC Reber Center, 7:00 pm

Dance

Film
Art

All photographs, excluding artworks, courtesy of TABULAE



Music
Jr High Marching Band Night
Friday, October 6
Bennett Field, 4:00 pm
LT Jazz Ensemble Concert 
Thursday, October 19
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
Fall Orchestra Concert with 8th Graders 
Thursday, November 2
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
Fall Band Concert
Thursday, November 9
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
8th Grade Band Festival and 
Wind Ensemble Concert
Tuesday, November 14
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
Fanfares and Carols
Thursday, November 30
NC Reber Center, 7:00 pm
Holiday Madrigal Choir Concert
Thursday, December 7
Emmanuel Episcopal Church, 7:30 pm
Jazz Band Concert
Monday, December 18
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
Guitar Class Recital
Tuesday, December 19
SC Performing Arts Center, 6:00pm and 7:00 pm
Jr High Choral Festival 
Tuesday, January 16
NC Reber Center, 10:00 am
Tuesday, January 16
SC Fieldhouse, 7:00 pm
7th Grade String Festival 
Monday, January 22
NC Reber Center, 7:00 am
Band Concert 
Thursday, February 1
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
North Campus Orchestra Honors Concert 
Monday-Tuesday, February 5-6
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 pm
Concert Orchestra Cafe Soli 
Monday, February 12
SC Performing Arts Center, 7:00 pm

Junior High Jazz Festival
Wednesday, February 28
NC Reber Center, 7:00 am
Jazz Band Concert
Wednesday, February 28
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
Vocal Honors Masterclass
Thursday, March 14
Western Springs Baptist Church, 6:00 pm
Band Concert
Thursday, April 4
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm
North Campus Choir Concert
Tuesday, April 16
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm 
Spring Orchestra Concert
Thursday, April 18
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm 
Jazz Band Concert
Wednesday, May 8
NC Reber Center, 7:30 pm 
Spring Madrigal Choir Concert
Thursday, May 9
Western Springs Baptist Church, 7:30 pm 
Spring Festival of Music
Tuesday, May 14
SC Fieldhouse, 7:30 pm 
Varsity Choir Farewell Concert
Tuesday, May 21
Emmanel Episcopal Church, 7:00 pm 
Spring Festival of Music
Wednesday, May 22
SC Fieldhouse, 7:30 pm

Lyons Township High School students,
staff and Board of Education want you
to get involved. We encourage you 
to attend an art exhibit, play, dance 
or musical concert. Junior Lion Club
cards entitle elementary and junior 
high students and a parent to attend
most LT activities free of charge. Cards
may be downloaded off the LT website
at www.lths.net/juniorlionclub. 
Gold Cards are available for district
residents who are 65 or older. The card
entitles seniors to free or reduced
admission to most activities.
Call 708-579-6573 for information.


